
7th (B) Grade Girls Volleyball Schedule (Sept. '23 - Oct. '23)
Coach Anna Van Overloop - 616-271-9475 or baileyannavanoverloop@gmail.com

Date Day Opponent Location Time Drivers

9/7/2023 Thursday West Side Away 4:00 Janet D, Karen E, Nicole K

9/11/2023 Monday Allendale 2 Home 4:00

9/12/2023 Tuesday Heritage 2 Away 5:15 Nicole M, Angela P, Maria VD

9/19/2023 Tuesday Dutton 2 Home 5:15

9/21/2023 Thursday Calvin 1 Home 5:15

9/26/2023 Tuesday Byron Center 1 Home 4:00

9/28/2023 Thursday Hope Away 4:00 Audra VO, Jennie VB, Monica VK

10/3/2023 Tuesday Legacy Home 5:15

10/5/2023 Thursday Dutton 1 Away 5:15 Naomi V, Janet D, Karen E

10/10/2023 Tuesday Allendale 1 Away 4:00 Nicole M, Nicole K, Angela P


